
EFNS - TEAM RELAY
Women under 50, Start list

Bib Name Year of Birth CATTeam Name

201
1 - KOCIÁNOVÁ KAROLÍNA (CZE)
2 - MARTINOVÁ EVA (CZE)
3 - FAJTLOVÁ LEA (CZE)

1992
1958
1992

WU50
D31
D61
D31

TSCHECHISCHE REPUBLIK WU50 1

202
1 - GEIßLER MARIA-LUZIA (GER)
2 - HEINE MELANIE (GER)
3 - SCHEUTER ANNGRITT (GER)

1954
1996
1992

WU50
D71
D19
D31

BADEN - WÜRTTEMBERG WU50 2

203
1 - ILONA DAGE (LAT)
2 - MEIERE IEVA (LAT)
3 - LIGA DAGE (LAT)

1984
1976
1990

WU50
D41
D41
D31

LATVIA WU50 1

204
1 - BLONDEAU MARION (FRA)
2 - VINCENT HERMINE (FRA)
3 - GARDET ANGELIQUE (FRA)

1986
1988
1991

WU50
D31
D31
D31

FRANKENREICH WU50 1

206
1 - RAMSTEIN LAURA (SUI)
2 - ISLER JULIA (SUI)
3 - ZBINDEN PIA (SUI)

1992
1994
1980

WU50
D31
D31
D41

SCHWEIZ WU50 1

207
1 - KOISTINEN ANU (FIN)
2 - HUOTARI JAANA (FIN)
3 - JORONEN HANNA (FIN)

1977
1963
1991

WU50
D41
D61
D31

FINLAND WU50 1

208
1 - HOLLAUS ANNA RITA (AUT)
2 - GFRERER PIA (AUT)
3 - GRUBER THERESA (AUT)

1986
1967
1992

WU50
D31
D51
D31

AUSTRIA WU50 1

209
1 - ŠTRITOF TJAŠA (SLO)
2 - JAMNIKAR SIMONA (SLO)
3 - ODAR LUCIJA (SLO)

1980
1980
1989

WU50
D41
D41
D31

SLOVENIA WU50 1

210
1 - ABELE ANNIKA (GER)
2 - ANGERER PETRA (GER)
3 - KOLB NATHALIE (GER)

1994
1997
1998

WU50
D31
D19
D19

BAYERN WU50 1

211
1 - KAUZLARIĆ IVA (CRO)
2 - SKENDER SILVANA (CRO)
3 - GRGURIĆ TIJANA (CRO)

1991
1972
1966

WU50
D31
D51
D51

CROATIA WU50 1

212
1 - EIGNER ANNETT (GER)
2 - ARNDT-SCHUBERT KATI (GER)
3 - NEUPERT CAMILLA (GER)

1970
1977
1996

WU50
D51
D41
D19

SACHSEN WU50 1

213
1 - HOCHSCHEIDT PAULA (GER)
2 - SCHELLERT SARINA (GER)
3 - GÖTTEL TANJA (GER)

1996
1995
1972

WU50
D19
D19
D51

RLP WU50 1

214
1 - GLOMBITZA JANA (GER)
2 - FRIESE LIOBA (GER)
3 - WAMBSGANSS JANNA (GER)

1997
1967
1989

WU50
D19
D51
D31

RLP FAWF DAMEN
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215
1 - DIETZ ROSALIA (GER)
2 - BRACK FRANZISKA (GER)
3 - HENKE LIV (GER)

2000
1988
2004

WU50
D19
D31
D19

RLP WU50 2

217
1 - NOTZ ANNA (GER)
2 - ESPER BIRGIT (GER)
3 - ERLBECK FRANZISKA (GER)

1999
1972
1999

WU50
D19
D51
D19

BAYERN WU50 2

218
1 - KRUMINA-EGLITE DACE (LAT)
2 - ANNA ORNINA (LAT)
3 - ZANE ALISE ZUDRAGS (LAT)

1972
1981
2009

WU50
D51
D41
D16

LATVIA WU50 2

219
1 - JESTER SABINE (AUT)
2 - AUBERMANN HELGA (AUT)
3 - HUBER LYDIA (AUT)

1966
1979
1971

WU50
D51
D41
D41

KARNTEN <3

220
1 - MEUßLING ANJA (GER)
2 - KARTHEUSER EVELIN (GER)
3 - BÄRWALD KATRIN (GER)

1978
1974
1966

WU50
D41
D51
D51

MECKLENBURG - BRANDENBURG WU50 1

221
1 - STAPENHORST BRIGITTE (GER)
2 - BÖNING JULIA (GER)
3 - DREES-PIEPER ELENA (GER)

1957
1986
1996

WU50
D61
D31
D19

NRW WU50 1

222
1 - RUSNAKOVA DANIELA (SVK)
2 - STRELCOVA KATKA (SVK)
3 - MOJZISOVA MARCELA (SVK)

1996
1963
1971

WU50
D19
D61
D51

SLOVAKIA WU50 1

223
1 - SCHMIDT CATHARINA (GER)
2 - DANITZ KRISTIN (GER)
3 - FISCHER MELANIE (GER)

1993
1966
1994

WU50
D31
D51
D31

NRW WU50 2

224
1 - DEPETRIS ELEONORA (ITA)
2 - NUSSBAUMER MARIA (ITA)
3 - WIESER ANDREA (ITA)

1995
1962
1976

WU50
D31
D61
D41

SUDTIROL WU50 1

225
1 - BRÅTEN AARSKOG SARA (NOR)
2 - ELLINGSEN AAS SOFIA (NOR)
3 - NORDTUG LISBET (NOR)

1996
2003
1960

WU50
D19
D19
D61

NORWAY WU50 1

226
1 - CHABLOZ JOELLE (ITA)
2 - PAILLEX SARA (ITA)
3 - CASSOL MARTINA (ITA)

1999
2001
1998

WU50
D19
D19
D19

VALLE D'AOSTA WU50 1

227
1 - KELLNER LAURA (GER)
2 - HEISE MARIE (GER)
3 - DELP MAREIKE (GER)

2000
1997
1999

WU50
D19
D19
D19

NIEDERSACHSEN WU50 2
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228
1 - VON MÜNSTER KATJA (GER)
2 - HEISE SABINE (GER)
3 - THIERY PAULA (GER)

1973
1962
1997

WU50
D51
D61
D19

NIEDERSACHSEN WU50 1

229
1 - KRAMER HANNA (GER)
2 - REICHERT ANNE (GER)
3 - INDERWIES HEIDI (GER)

1991
1998
1998

WU50
D31
D19
D19

HESSEN WU50 1

230
1 - WELDNER SABINE (GER)
2 - BUTH KERSTIN (GER)
3 - GAMPFER KRISTIN (GER)

1967
1965
1987

WU50
D51
D61
D31

HESSEN WU50 2

244
1 - DARME CLAIRE (FRA)
2 - CONVERT SYLVIE (FRA)
3 - MUGNIOT CAROLINE (FRA)

1988
1995
1988

WU50
D31
D31
D31

TIGRO

245
1 - PRUDENT SÉVERINE (FRA)
2 - LEBEURRE JULIE (FRA)
3 - WEISSENBACHER ELISE (FRA)

1978
1979
1995

WU50
D41
D41
D31

SCOJATTOLI

246
1 - JUPPET MARIE (FRA)
2 - DUVAUCHELLE MANON (FRA)
3 - PRAVIN MARION (FRA)

1976
1996
1989

WU50
D41
D19
D31

MAMAMAMIA

247
1 - EBERT INES (GER)
2 - GEIßLER ANNEGRET (GER)
3 - SONANINI SARAH (GER)

1959
1959
1982

WU50
D61
D61
D41

THURINGEN WU50 4

248
1 - SCHERF CATHLEEN (GER)
2 - SCHERF ELISE (GER)
3 - ZECHEL SUSANNE (GER)

1979
2012
1971

WU50
D41
D13
D51

THURINGEN WU50 3

249
1 - HETZEL SARAH-LOUISE (GER)
2 - LIPPOLD CAROLINE (GER)
3 - SALZMANN MARIE (GER)

1994
1998
1991

WU50
D31
D19
D31

THURINGEN WU50 2

250
1 - SCHMID BRIGITTA (SUI)
2 - RÖTHLISBERGER HOSTETTLER SONJA (SUI)
3 - THURNHEER CORINA (SUI)

1960
1975
1996

WU50
D61
D51
D19

SCHWEIZ WU50 2

Official results on ENDU - www.endu.net
Timing by EvoData

3Page 3ofFri 23 Jan 2026


